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Result List
EJS HA SRHA Spring Break 1&2 2018

REINING HC

SRHA Any Bit Any Age

Entries: 48
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 69 Heavens Lil Brownie Peter Ljungberg SWE Ann-Louise Rotting M QH 12 71.5
2 63  Chics Special Nite Britta Spies NOR Britta Spies G QH 5 71.0
2 87 Mega Nics Ayla Annika Johansson SWE Annika Johansson M QH 8 71.0
4 31 Topsail Rooster Mataleena Parikka FIN Mataleena Parikka G QH 8 70.5
4 77  Good Ole Sparky Anniken Nystrom Holth NOR Bengt-Uno Mattsson G QH 12 70.5
6 30 One Last Nite Elena Wuorimaa FIN Elena Wuorimaa G QH 5 70.0
6 68  Whizforarevolution Tor Erik Eggen NOR Ingjerd Haugen G QH 4 70.0
6 80 Elektra Dun It Tor Erik Eggen NOR Roger Hyldmo M QH 6 70.0
9 28 Remidoc Teija E Pietila FIN Teija E Pietila G QH 16 69.5
9 29  Haidachino Hollywood Elena Wuorimaa FIN Elena Wuorimaa G QH 14 69.5
9 71  Dunnit In Cash Therese Henriksson SWE Therese Henriksson G QH 6 69.5
12 2 Wimpys Gold Quixote Mona Goransson SWE Mona Goransson S QH 7 69.0
12 15 Mega Jac Dance Johan Fridberger SWE Anna Pettersson S QH 16 69.0
12 81 Tangys Walla Whiz Mikael Korner SWE Mikael Korner M QH 7 69.0
15 49  QQ Mr Ruf Chex Peter Ljungberg SWE Sven Nolen G QH 11 68.5
16 82 Olena Bo Lena Susanne E Agren SWE Susanne E Agren M QH 15 68.0
16 84  Mr Tough Gun Moa Bergman Karbeus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 9 68.0
16 93 Hesa Smart Peajack Jessica Karlsson SWE Pia Fresk G QH 7 68.0
19 16  Genuine Lil Ruf Johanna Skoeldheden SWE Johan Fridberger S QH 13 67.5
19 34  Peanut Please Veronica Strandman SWE Veronica Strandman G QH 13 67.5
21 54  Gumps Hummer BB Isabeau Keiser SWE Isabeau Keiser G QH 6 67.0
21 9 Chex Little Legend Sara Nordin SWE Sara Nordin G QH 6 67.0
23 AAJ Silver'N Gold Lisa Engsrone SWE Lisa Engsrone G QH 65.5
23 32  Snap Kracle Whiz Kristin Bjorhall NOR Kristin Bjorhall S QH 10 65.5
23 91 Ice Gun Whiz Johan Svensson SWE Annika Swedbjer S QH 65.5
26 46  Spook Jive Elin Synnersten SWE Jan Synnersten G QH 65.0
26 99 Nic It Cowboy Annika Persson SWE Helena Bratner S QH 10 65.0
28 83 Nic Chex To Cash Moa Bergman Karbeus SWE Lars Bergman G QH 7 64.5
29 27  Soulas A Cinch Finn Terje Gundersen NOR Finn Terje Gundersen G QH 11 63.0
30 98 Bucwheat With Class Annika Persson SWE Kent Karlsson G QH 7 60.5
- 4 Cody B Oakies Pride Joakim Pettersson SWE Anna Hansen S QH 15 0
- 7 Miss Twinckle Bel BB Tomine Oestebroed NOR Linn Hetland M QH 12 0
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
- 10  Proud Indeed Julia Ogren Gripenstedt ~ SWE Julia Ogren Gripenstedt G QH 11 0
- 22  Gotta Shiney Whiz Anders Josefsson SWE Annemanna AB M QH 5 0
- 36 Busy Make N Millions Carl Folke Bernadotte SWE Birgitta Elisabeth M QH 5 0

Bernadotte

- 38  Hollys Final Spark Tor Erik Eggen NOR TP-RANCH M QH 5 0
- 45  Smoke In Tinseltown Maria Eliasson SWE Maria Eliasson M QH 7 0
- 57 ARC Walla Dun Did It Anders Josefsson SWE Sven Nolen S QH 8 0
- 58 Ace Spook N Shine Linn Erikkson SWE Linn Erikkson G QH 7 0
- 70  Hez Dunnit Too Helene Hokkanen SWE Eva Brisman S QH 9 0
- 74 Shining Jacspin Bengt-Uno Mattsson SWE Bengt-Uno Mattsson G QH 8 0
- 75  Imaroxstar Julia Ogren Gripenstedt  SWE Emma Arkinger S QH 5 0
- 79  Salvador Dali Linda Haage SWE Linda Haage G QH 6 0
- 89 Shes Madonna Oliver Svensson SWE Johan Svensson M QH 14 0
- 92 Peeks alot BB Jessica Karlsson SWE Jessica Karlsson M QH 6 0
- 97  Sujos Bobby Bar Joakim Pettersson SWE Elin Johansson G QH 7 0
- 33  Whize Gun Cromie Johan Fridberger SWE Claes Corneliusson G QH 8 0
- 88 Dream About U Johan Svensson SWE Felicia Steiner M QH 5 SC
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ASSOCIATIO

SRHA1 Green As Grass Horse

Entries: 10
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 37  Spooks An Cnoc Pia Zai SWE Pia Zai M QH 10 68.5
2 48 EDS Top Reminic Peter Ljungberg SWE Sven Nolen G 6 68.0
3 67  Sure Whiz N Catalyst Felix Larsson SWE Felix Larsson G QH 4 67.0
4 8  AAJ Silver'N Gold Lisa Engsrone SWE Lisa Engsrone G QH 66.0
4 47  Ruffas Blossom Sara Gezelius SWE Sara Gezelius M QH 6 66.0
6 94  PH Miss Peppo Whiz Emelie Granholm SWE Emelie Granholm QH 63.5
7 21 I'm Smart'N Charming Hanna Jansson SWE Hanna Jansson QH 61.0
8 86  Starlights Candle Hakan Lundberg SWE Hakan Lundberg M QH 8 60.0
- 24  To Grullo To Be Dun Adrian Bergman SWE Adrian Bergman G QH 6 0
- 97  Sujos Bobby Bar Joakim Pettersson SWE Elin Johansson G QH 7 0

ShowmanagerINFO V 1.24.02 2018-04-19 16:25:34 Page 1 of 1



=

Result List

.,,SRHA SRHA Spring Break 1&2 2018

NRHA1 Ride & Slide Open L1

Entries: 4
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 23  Dunit Tofast for You Victoria Calvert SWE Victoria Calvert G QH 9 68.0
2 73  Madox Little Cruella Alf Borge Slettebo NOR Alf Borge Slettebo QH 63.0
3 95 Malva Emma Johansson SWE Emma Johansson M WB 14 60.5
4 26 Spun Around Vintage Caroline Odell SWE Caroline Odell M QH 9 45.0
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SH REINING HORSE
ASSOCIATIO

RHA SRHA Spring Break 1&2 2018

NRHA1 Ride & Slide Open L2

Place Back# Horse

44
72
18
78
99
62
1
14
98
60
6
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Quick Draw McEarl
Qalms Lollipop
Codys Smart Peter
Lady Bella Nova

Nic It Cowboy

JH Pepolena Hickory
Smart Quixote Ric
Whiz Magic Touch
Bucwheat With Class
Guntinius

Little BH Peppy BB

Rider

Edser Helbig
Mona Helgeland
Sofia Bengtsson
Louise Granefjord
Annika Persson
Anna Fagerlund
Jeanette Jussila
Lotta Isberg
Annika Persson
Ruut Vidgren
Linn Hetland

Nat. Owner

FIN Edser Helbig
NOR Mona Helgeland
SWE Sofia Bengtsson
SWE Louise Granefjord
SWE Helena Bratner
SWE Anna Fagerlund
SWE Jeanette Jussila
SWE Lotta Isberg
SWE Kent Karlsson
FIN Ruut Vidgren
NOR Linn Hetland

Sex Breed Age Score

G

O 00000 n< 0

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Entries: 11
11 70.5
6 70.0
16 69.0
8 69.0
10 69.0
9 68.0
15 67.5
7 67.5
7 67.5
9 67.5
9 0
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A SRHA Spring Break 1&2 2018

NRHA1 Limited Non Pro

Entries: 21
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 28 Remidoc Teija E Pietila FIN Teija E Pietila G QH 16 71.5
2 63  Chics Special Nite Britta Spies NOR Britta Spies G QH 5 71.0
3 77  Good Ole Sparky Anniken Nystrom Holth NOR Bengt-Uno Mattsson G QH 12 70.5
4 27 Soulas A Cinch Finn Terje Gundersen NOR Finn Terje Gundersen G QH 11 70.0
4 29  Haidachino Hollywood Elena Wuorimaa FIN Elena Wuorimaa G QH 14 70.0
6 71  Dunnit In Cash Therese Henriksson SWE Therese Henriksson G QH 68.5
6 78 Lady Bella Nova Louise Granefjord SWE Louise Granefjord M QH 68.5
6 25  Wimpys Minx Jan Petter Gundersen NOR Jan Petter Gundersen M QH 13 68.5
9 52  Gunnys Dynomite Erik Nillsson SWE Josefin Blomqvist M QH 68.0
9 66 Royal Boom N Nic BB Sara Larsson SWE Sara Larsson M QH 68.0
9 82 OlenaBo Lena Susanne E Agren SWE Susanne E Agren M QH 15 68.0
12 32  Snap Kracle Whiz Kristin Bjorhall NOR Kristin Bjorhall S QH 10 67.5
13 80  Elektra Dun It Roger Hyldmo NOR Roger Hyldmo M QH 6 67.0
13 92 Peeks alot BB Jessica Karlsson SWE Jessica Karlsson M QH 6 67.0
13 93 Hesa Smart Peajack Jessica Karlsson SWE Pia Fresk G QH 7 67.0
16 1 Smart Quixote Ric Jeanette Jussila SWE Jeanette Jussila G QH 15 63.5
- 58 Ace Spook N Shine Linn Erikkson SWE Linn Erikkson G QH 7 0
- 53 FH Spook Gotta Blair Kristina Eriksson SWE Kristina Eriksson G 7 0
- 74  Shining Jacspin Bengt-Uno Mattsson SWE Bengt-Uno Mattsson G QH 8 0
- 87 Mega Nics Ayla Annika Johansson SWE Annika Johansson M QH 8 0
- 101 Miss Senorita BB Hans Petter Sarheim NOR Hans Petter Sarheim M QH 9 0
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SH REINING HC
SSO0CIATIO

A ATION

Place Back# Horse

1 28
77
13
34
12
76
71
66
32
92
93
49
26
53
- 74
- 87
- 17
- 21
- 89
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Remidoc

Good Ole Sparky
Dual Doc Peppy
Peanut Please
Spooks Ten

Chex Bueno

Dunnit In Cash

Royal Boom N Nic BB
Snap Kracle Whiz
Peeks a Lot BB

Hesa Smart Peajack
QQ Mr Ruf Chex
Spun Around Vintage
FH Spook Gotta Blair
Shining Jacspin
Mega Nics Ayla
Asweetchildofmine
I'm Smart'N Charming
Shes Madonna

SRHA1 Non Pro

Rider

Teija E Pietila
Anniken Nystrom Holth
Peter Nidelius
Veronica Strandman
Barbro Nidelius
Tobias Aldengran
Therese Henriksson
Sara Larsson

Kristin Bjorhall
Jessica Karlsson
Jessica Karlsson
Birgitta Nolen
Caroline Odell
Kristina Eriksson
Bengt-Uno Mattsson
Annika Johansson
Frida Myhrman
Hanna Jansson
Oliver Svensson

Nat. Owner

FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Teija E Pietila
Bengt-Uno Mattsson
Peter Nidelius
Veronica Strandman
Peter Nidelius
Tobias Aldengran
Therese Henriksson
Sara Larsson

Kristin Bjorhall
Jessica Karlsson
Pia Fresk

Sven Nolen
Caroline Odell
Kristina Eriksson
Bengt-Uno Mattsson
Annika Johansson
Frida Myhrman
Hanna Jansson
Johan Svensson

Sex Breed Age

G

T 200206020 0000600

<

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Entries: 19
Score
16 71.5
12 70.5
17 70.5
13 70.0
15 69.5
13 69.0
6 68.5
9 68.0
10 67.5
6 67.0
7 67.0
11 67.0
9 56.0
7 0
8 0
8 0
5 0
0
14 0
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Place Back# Horse

1

o Ok WDN

14
62
46
94
24
45
86

Whiz Magic Touch
JH Pepolena Hickory
Spook Jive

PH Miss Pepo Whiz
To Grullo To Be Dun
Smoke In Tinseltown
Starlights Candle

All Breed Beginner

Rider

Lotta Isberg
Anna Fagerlund
Jan Synnersten
Emelie Granholm
Adrian Bergman
Maria Eliasson
Hakan Lundberg

Nat. Owner

SWE Lotta Isberg
SWE Anna Fagerlund
SWE Jan Synnersten
SWE Emelie Granholm
SWE Adrian Bergman
SWE Maria Eliasson
SWE Hakan Lundberg

Sex Breed Age

G

T IO 00

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

7

o N O~ O O

Entries: 7
Score
69.0
67.5
67.0
66.0
65.0
60.5
0
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SH REINING HORSE
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RHA SRHA Spring Break 1&2 2018

NRHA1 Intermediate Open

Place Back# Horse Rider

1 15
57
38
16
91
2

N o 0o W

- 22
- 69
- 70
- 88

Mega Jac Dance Johan Fridberger
ARC Walla Dun Did It Anders Josefsson
Hollys Final Spark Tor Erik Eggen
Genuine Lil Ruf
Ice Gun Whiz
Wimpys Gold Quixote Mona Goransson

Johan Svensson

Ima Dual Quintana
Gotta Shiney Whiz
Heavens Lil Brownie

Inge Overlien
Anders Josefsson
Peter Ljungberg
Hez Dunnit Too Helene Hokkanen

Dream About U Johan Svensson

Johanna Skoeldheden

Nat. Owner

SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Anna Pettersson
Sven Nolen
TP-RANCH
Johan Fridberger
Annika Swedbjer
Mona Goransson
Cathrin Sandnes
Annemanna AB
Ann-Louise Rotting
Eva Brisman
Felicia Steiner

Sex Breed Age Score

S

T n =0 nnnon

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Entries: 11

16 72.5
8 72.5
5 72.0
13 70.5
5 70.0
7 69.0
11 68.0
5 0
12 0
9 0
5 SC
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SH REINING HORSE
ASSOCIATIO

RHA SRHA Spring Break 1&2 2018

Place Back# Horse

1
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100
15
57
81
38
16
91

2
4
22
69
70

TR Maverick Cat
Mega Jac Dance
ARC Walla Dun Did It
Tangys Walla Whiz
Hollys Final Spark
Genuine Lil Ruf

Ice Gun Whiz
Wimpys Gold Quixote
Cody B Oakies Pride
Gotta Shiney Whiz
Heavens Lil Brownie
Hez Dunnit Too

NRHA1 Open

Rider

Waldemar Wass
Johan Fridberger
Anders Josefsson
Jan Persson

Tor Erik Eggen
Johanna Skoeldheden
Johan Svensson
Mona Goransson
Joakim Pettersson
Anders Josefsson
Peter Ljungberg
Helene Hokkanen

Nat. Owner

SWE Waldemar Wass
SWE Anna Pettersson
SWE Sven Nolen
SWE Mikael Korner
NOR TP-RANCH
SWE Johan Fridberger
SWE Annika Swedbjer
SWE Mona Goransson
SWE Anna Hansen
SWE Annemanna AB

SWE Ann-Louise Rotting

SWE Eva Brisman

Entries: 12
Sex Breed Age Score
S OH 4 73.5
S QH 16 72.5
S QH 72.5
M  OH 72.5
M QH 72.0
S QH 13 70.5
S QH 5 70.0
S OH 69.0
S OQH 15 0
M  OH 5 0
M  OH 12 0
S OQH 9 0
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